E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00

203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006

CENTER WHEEL

THIRD WHEEL & PINION
SWITCH LEVER HOLDER

MODE JUMPER HOLDER

FOURTH WHEEL & PINION
SECOND WHEEL

CALENDAR DISK GUARD GIB
Winding Stem

SETTING LEVER

YOKE

MINUTE WHEEL & PINION

HOUR WHEEL

SETTING LEVER SPRING

DIAL WASHER 2

DIAL WASHER 1

DIAL WASHER 3

FIFTH WHEEL & PINION
INTERMEDIATE FOR DAY WHEEL
INTERMEDIATE MODE WHEEL 1
INTERMEDIATE MODE WHEEL 3
INTERMEDIATE FOR SECOND WHEEL
INTERMEDIATE D DRIVING WHEEL 1
INTERMEDIATE MODE WHEEL 2
INTERMEDIATE 24-HOUR WHEEL
INTERMEDIATE D DRIVING WHEEL 2
ADDITIONAL TIME WHEEL

DATE DIAL DRIVING WHEEL
MODE JUMPER

DATE JUMPER

RECEPTION LEAD PLATE HOLDER
SHIELD PLATE

STATOR 1

STATOR 2

STATOR 3

DAY WHEEL

CIRCUIT SPACER BLOCK
SWITCHING WHEEL

ANTENNA BLOCK

SOLAR CELL SUPPORTER
SWITCH SPRING 1

SWITCH SPRING 2

RECEPTION LEAD PLATE 1
RECEPTION LEAD PLATE 2
RADIO RECEPTION TERMINAL

012-9910
017-1580
019-2300
019-2400
023-3460
025-9910
027-1150
065-5260
067-1950
071-1480
072-1270
075-9910
077-1370
078-3200
078-4500
078-6540
084-7800
084-9570
087-2010
087-2030
087-9910
087-9920
087-C280
100-4600
100-6510
100-6520
103-9910
109-6800
109-8510
176-A100
186-9910
190-1030
190-1030
190-1030
200-1510
212-9910
213-4700
225-9820
226-A660
227-6100
227-6200
229-2190
229-2190
229-2300



E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00
E650M-00

203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006
203006

RECHARGEABLE CELL GUARD
COIL UNIT 1

COIL UNIT 2

COIL UNIT 3

MODE WHEEL

MODE SWITCH SPRING
CIRCUIT BLOCK

SWITCH LEVER ACTUATING SPRING
ROTOR 3

ROTOR 1

ROTOR 2

SWITCH LEVER

DATE DIAL GUARD
RECHARGEABLE CELL

SOLAR CELL

TRAIN WHEEL BRIDGE

CENTER WHEEL BRIDGE
CALENDAR DISK GUARD
CIRCUIT GUARD

PLATE COMPLETE

SOLAR CELL CONTACT SPRING
MINUS LEAD PLATE

ALARM SWITCH SPRING
CIRCUIT BLOCK SCREW
CIRCUIT BLOCK SPACER SCREW
CIRCUIT GUARD SCREW(2)
SCREW FOR SETTING LEVER SPRING
SWITCH LEVER SCREW

CENTER WHEEL BRIDGE SCREW
CIRCUIT GUARD SCREW(1)
SCREW FOR DATE DIAL GUARD
SHIELD PLATE SCREW

234-A670
246-1360
246-1360
246-1670
255-6010
258-3400
279-1860
282-9300
285-1770
285-2080
285-9920
292-3300
293-9910
295-6900
310-J300
701-E960
711-1940
713-1330
720-A400
750-F520
902-9910
903-2060
903-9910
922-1460
922-1490
922-1490
922-1490
922-1490
922-1590
923-9910
929-5200
929-5400



